



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6613/2014 & CM No.15731/2014**

GINNI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through **Ms. Vaishnavi Rao, Advocate.**

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS, DELHI & ANR Respondents

Through **Mr. Rahul Sharma with Mr. C.K. Bhatt, Advocates for GNCTD.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

07.02.2017

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 24.08.2017.

(By Order)

Court Master

FEBRUARY 07, 2017

st