

\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6613/2014 & CM No. 15731/2014

GINNI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

COLLECTOR OF STAMPS, DELHI & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr Vikas Mahajan, CGSC with Mr
Aakash Varma and Mr Prajesh V. S.,
Advocates for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **22.08.2019**

1. The petition could not be taken up today as there is a Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Hon'ble Mr Justice Sunil Gaur.
2. On instruction, list on 21.10.2019.

By Order

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 22, 2019
MK